Stroke Advisory Council
Agenda

August 8, 2019
Embassy Suites
9 Estell Lee Place
Wilmington
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
888-363-4735 code 578 2462

11:00

11:15

11:30

12:00

12:45

12:50

12:55

1:00

Welcome
Introductions
Approval, May 1, 2019 Minutes

Stroke Care Plan Development

Small Steps, BRIGHT FUTURE
Stroke Prevention Campaign Wrap Up

Stroke Services at New Hanover
Regional Medical Center

Results from the COMprehensive Post-Acute
Stroke Services (COMPASS) Study

Interactive Stroke Recovery Guide

Announcements
Wrap Up

Lunch

Ron Cromartie, Stroke Advisory Council Member

Anna Bess Brown, Executive Director
Justus-Warren Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention
Task Force

Tom Curley, Interim Manager

Kristy Reese, Stroke Coordinator
Stroke Center

New Hanover Regional Medical Center

Pamela Duncan, Principal Investigator
Mysha Sissine, Project Manager
Wake Forest Baptist Health

Barbara Lutz, Steering Committee
UNC-Wilmington

Karen Sullivan

| Care for Your Brain
Pinehurst Neuropsychology
All

Ron Cromartie

Everyone is invited

Next SAC meeting:
November 14, Lunch at noon, Meeting from 1-3
McKimmon Center, NC State University, 1101 Gorman Street, Raleigh

Start @
Your Heart@

Justus-Warren Heart Disease
& Stroke Prevention Task Force


https://startwithyourheart.com/

