Stroke Advisory Council

Agenda

August 8, 2019
Embassy Suites
9 Estell Lee Place
Wilmington
11:00 AM - 1:00 PM

888-363-4735 code 578 2462

11:00	Welcome Introductions Approval, May 1, 2019 Minutes	Ron Cromartie, Stroke Advisory Council Member
11:15	Stroke Care Plan Development Small Steps, BRIGHT FUTURE Stroke Prevention Campaign Wrap Up	Anna Bess Brown, Executive Director Justus-Warren Heart Disease and Stroke Prevention Task Force
11:30	Stroke Services at New Hanover Regional Medical Center	Tom Curley, Interim Manager Kristy Reese, Stroke Coordinator Stroke Center New Hanover Regional Medical Center
12:00	Results from the COMprehensive Post-Acute Stroke Services (COMPASS) Study	Pamela Duncan, Principal Investigator Mysha Sissine, Project Manager Wake Forest Baptist Health Barbara Lutz, Steering Committee UNC-Wilmington
12:45	Interactive Stroke Recovery Guide	Karen Sullivan I Care for Your Brain Pinehurst Neuropsychology
12:50	Announcements	All
12:55	Wrap Up	Ron Cromartie
1:00	Lunch	Everyone is invited

Next SAC meeting:
November 14, Lunch at noon, Meeting from 1-3
McKimmon Center, NC State University, 1101 Gorman Street, Raleigh

